12495 Airline Highway Suite-C, Baton Rouge, LA 70817
Nationwide: (866) 465-1717  •  Local: (225) 755-1717  •  Fax (225) 755-1077
Tri-Seal Valve Company
   Metal-Seated Butterfly Valves
Contromatics
Series QF
Metal-Seated Quarter-Flex Butterfly Valves

Nationwide: (866) 465-1717 • Local: (225) 755-1717
Fax: (225) 755-1077
How to Order
Quarter-Flex High Performance Butterfly Valve
X X XX X-X X X X-XX
ANSI Class
Style
Bearing
Seat &
 Seal
Disc & Shaft
Body Material
Size
21/2"-36" Class 150 Soft Seated
3"-12" Class 300 Soft Seated
21/2"-24" Class 150 Firesafe
3"-6" Class 300 Firesafe
1 • Carbon Steel, WCB 3 • Alloy 20
2 • Stainless Steel, CF8M 5 • Monel
6 • Nickel Aluminum Bronze 9 • Hastelloy C
15 • ANSI Class 150
30 • ANSI Class 300
0 • Wafer
1 • Lug
1 • Fiberglass Composite Backed RPTFE (Standard in CS)
2 • 316 Stainless Steel Backed RPTFE (Standard in SS)
3 • Bronze (Standard in CS Firesafe)
4 • Stainless Steel, Microlube Coated (Standard in SS Firesafe)
Standard Options
1 • PTFE Seat/PTFE Packing
2 • RPTFE Seat/PTFE Packing
3 • High Density Polyethylene Seat/PTFE Packing
5 • High Density Polyethylene Seat / Flexible Graphite Packing
F • RPTFE Seat / Graphite Packing
G • PTFE Seat / Graphite Packing
Firesafe Options
6 • PTFE/304 SS Seat / Flexible Graphite Packing
7 • RPTFE/304 SS Seat / Flexible Graphite Packing
Metal Seated Options
8 • 304SS Seat/PTFE Packing
M • 304SS Seat / Graphite Packing
S • 316SS Disc / 316SS Shaft (Standard 21/2"-8")
2 • 316SS Disc / 17-4PH SS Shaft (Standard 10" & larger)
3 • Alloy 20 Disc / Alloy 20 Shaft
5 • Monel Disc / Monel Shaft
9 • Hastelloy C
X • Special
0 (Zero) • Bare Shaft
A • 10 Position Locking Lever
FS • Firesafe, API 607 4th Edition
PF • PTFE End Cap Seal
VS • Vacuum Service
S1 • Live Load Packing
Handle Options
Options
K • Gear Operator
OS • Oxygen Service
MS • Metal Seat
NACE • NACE MR0175
*Consult factory for sizes not offered.